A-PCP124-13

AO

X

ONVNONANUITDANWN —

ONONOTDNWN

PO1

AA-HAC12

INCLUDES

>

-PP124

R8&0&72 SET SCREW M1Z x &0

M-MAB1Z2 PROTECTION BOARD 12KV 400A
R8460214 NUT M12 YELLOW

MP1610 SEALING RING 12kV

R840525 CAP SCREW M& x 30

P-SC12 PLASTIC CIRCLIP 12 - 22KV
M-PCP124-13 CONTACT PIN 12KV 13.5
R8480547 GRUB SCREW M8 x 8

R840240 NUT 7/8" BSW YELLOW
R840342 FLAT WASHER M22 YELLOW
R8804092 STUD 7/8"' BSW x 200 LONG
M-GP11 GUIDE PIN 11KV

MC-HC121 COUPLER BODY 12KV
MM1067-110/75 CORE PACKER 110 x 75
MC-HC122 BACK GLAND 12KV

R840545 CAP SCREW M8 x 40
MC-UA1275 CLAMP CABLE 12kV UA 75mm
R840580 SET SCREW M8 x &0

LABEL LARGE 3.3 / 6.6 / 12kV.

ATTACHED TO HALF COUPLER BODY.
WITH 4 x R840250 HAMMER DRIVE PINS.

PO8 LABEL 'CAUTION NOT A FLP COVER'.
ATTACHED TO PROTECTION BOARD.

PART OF S-BGGE

PART OF MA-UA1275

x 3 19. MC-HAC12 INSULATOR CAGE 12kV 400A x |

x 1 20. R870108 CIRCLIP 8mm - PILOT PIN x 1

x 3 21. P-P1124 INSULATOR PILOT PIN 12KV x |

x 1 22. R870113 CIRCLIP 18mm - INSULATOR PILOT x |

x 5 23. M-PP124 PILOT PIN 12kV x |

x 3 24. RB860547 GRUB SCREW M8 x 8 X 2

x 3 25. M-INS12 [INSULATOR 12KV x 3

x 9 26. MC-HCS12 STAR LONG 12KV 400A COUPLER x 1

x 3 27. RB60563 STUD - M8 x 30 x|

x 3 28. RB8&0202 NUT M8 X 2

x 1 29. R860341 WASHER FLAT M8 x 1

x 1 30. R860850 LUG M50 x 8 x |

x 1 31. R860211 NUT MO YELLOW x 1

x 1 32. RB&0351 WASHER FLAT M10 YELLOW x 1

x 1 33. R860612 STUD - MIO x 30 YELLOW x |

x 4 34. P-PLUG-B FILLER PLUG - 1 1/4* (BIG) x 1

X 2 35. RB860341 WASHER FLAT M8 x 4

x 4 36. RB602092 NUT M8 x 4

I I PROOF ENGINEERING (Pty) Ltd
DRAWN: E.C.B.  [TITLE:

-1 - - = = = = - - - = = DATE: 2012-05-03 12kV  400A

I I APPROVED HALF COUPLER

0 NEW DRAWING 2012-11-06 DATE: ] UA 13.5P x UA75
REV DESCRIPTION DATE  |AUTHORISED|PART NO: BGGEB21 |DWG NO: 5641-034




